
 
Confirmation Schedule 

Date Time Session 

Sun, Sept 8, 2024 2:00pm-4:00pm Swim party         6515 Helias Drive 

Wed, Sep 11, 2024 7:00pm - 8:00pm Parent / Student Meeting 

Wed, Sep 25, 2024 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 1 - Called by the Holy Spirit 

Saturday, Oct. 5th 5:00pm Fishing/Hayride 7100 St. Francis Trail 

Wed, Oct 09, 2024 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 2 - Accepting God’s Call 

Wed, Oct 23, 2024 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 3 - Building a Friendship with God 

Fri, Nov 01, 2024   Holy Day - All Saints Day 

Wed, Nov 06, 2024 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 4 - Recognizing the Holy Spirit in Your Life 

Wed, Nov 20, 2024 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 5 - Receiving the Gifts of the Holy Spirit  

Sponsor and Saints forms due by Thanksgiving 

Thu, Nov 28, 2024   Thanksgiving 

TBA   Advent - Reconciliation 

TBA  Possible Christmas get together 

Wed, Dec 25, 2024   Holy Day - Christmas 

Wed, Jan 01, 2025   Holy Day - Mary, the Mother of God 

Wed, Jan 08, 2025 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 6 - Experiencing God’s Love in the Church 

Sun, Jan 19, 2025 2-7:30pm Retreat   Cafeteria 

Wed, Jan 22, 2025 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 7 - Celebrating the Sacrament of Confirmation 

Wed, Feb 05, 2025 7:00pm - 8:00pm Session 8 - Making a Difference as Disciples 

Wed, Feb 19, 2025 7:00pm - 8:00pm Weather Make-up Day 

Wed, Mar 05, 2025   Ash Wednesday 

TBA   Lent / Pre-Confirmation Reconciliation 

TBA   Confirmation Rehearsal 

Tue, Mar 25, 2025   Confirmation - 1st choice 

Wed, Mar 26, 2025   Confirmation - 2nd choice 

Tue, Mar 18, 2025   Confirmation - 3rd choice 
 

   

 



 

Confirmation Schedule 
Date Time Session 

Fri. August 30th  Registration Due 

Sun, Sept 8, 2024 2:00pm-4:00pm Swim party         6515 Helias  Drive 

 Saturday, Oct. 5th 5:00pm Fishing/Hayride  7100 St. Francis Trail 

Sponsor and Saints names forms due before Thanksgiving 

TBA  Possible Christmas get together 

Sun, Jan 19, 2025 2-7:30pm Retreat   Cafeteria 

TBA   Confirmation Rehearsal 

Tue, Mar 25, 2025   Confirmation - 1st choice 

Wed, Mar 26, 2025   Confirmation - 2nd choice 

Tue, Mar 18, 2025   Confirmation - 3rd choice 
 


